
 
 
 
 
 

遠藤衣織 
 

 1987 

2010 

2013 

現在 

東京生まれ 

シカゴ美術館附属美術大学卒業 

ロンドン芸術大学大学院セントラル・セントマーティン修了 

ロンドン在住 

 

 
 

展覧会／受賞歴  
 

 
2006 

2008 

 

 

2009 

2011 

 

 

2012 

 

 

2013 

 

ウィンチェンドンスクール・アートアワード優秀賞 

シカゴ美術館附属美術大学特別奨学生に選出 

スカイウェイ・フォトコンテスト優秀賞 

新日鉄展（シカゴ） 会長賞受賞／奨学金授与 *2009 も受賞 

“floating in wonderland” Gallery EGG（東京） 

アジア遺産月間 新星画家展（シカゴ） 

“The First Principle” The Gallery in Cork Street（ロンドン） 

Asian Student and Young Artist Art Festival “ASYAAF”（ソウル） 

“The Boat of 2012” 今日美術館（北京） 

Concourse Galley Show（ロンドン） 

Threadneedle Prize のショートリストに選出 

A Homage to a Leak（ロンドン） 

夏展 フィリップス（ロンドン） 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ENDO IORI 
 

 1987 

2010 

2013 

Born in Tokyo 

BFA, School of the Art Institute of Chicago 

MA Fine Art, Central Saint Martins College of Art and Design 
Lives and works in London 

 

 
 

Selected Exhibition, Grant/Award  
 

 
2006 
2008 

 

 
2009 

2011 

 
 

2012 

 
 

2013 

 

Excellences in Art Award, Winchendon School 
Odyssey Travel Grant, School of the Art Institute of Chicago 

Skyway Photo Contest, Honorable Mention 

Nippon Steel. Inc. Exhibition, Chicago: Presidential Award/Scholarship  *2009 
“floating in wonderland” Gallery EGG, Tokyo 

Asian Heritage Month Emerging Artist Exhibition, Northern Trust Bank, Chicago 

“The First Principle” The Gallery in Cork Street, London 
Asian Student and Young Artist Art Festival “ASYAAF”, Seoul 

“The Boat of 2012” Today Art Museum, Beijing 

Concourse Galley Show, London 
Threadneedle Prize Shortlisted 

A Homage to a Leak, London 

Summer Show, Phillips London 

 

 
 
 
 
 


