遠藤衣織

1987 2010 2013 現在	東京生まれ シカゴ美術館附属美術大学卒業 ロンドン芸術大学大学院セントラル・セントマーティン修了 ロンドン在住
	展覧会/受賞歴
2006	ウィンチェンドンスクール・アートアワード優秀賞
2008	シカゴ美術館附属美術大学特別奨学生に選出
	スカイウェイ・フォトコンテスト優秀賞 新日鉄展(シカゴ) 会長賞受賞/奨学金授与 *2009 も受賞
2009	初口欽展(フカコ) 云衣貞受貞/ 契子並授与 *2009 も受員 "floating in wonderland" Gallery EGG(東京)
2011	アジア遺産月間 新星画家展(シカゴ)
	"The First Principle" The Gallery in Cork Street(ロンドン)
2012	Asian Student and Young Artist Art Festival "ASYAAF"(ソウル) "The Boat of 2012"今日美術館(北京)
	Concourse Galley Show(ロンドン)
2013	Threadneedle Prize のショートリストに選出 A Homage to a Leak(ロンドン)
2013	夏展 フィリップス(ロンドン)
	ENDO IORI
	ENDO IONI
1987 2010	Born in Tokyo BFA, School of the Art Institute of Chicago
2013	MA Fine Art, Central Saint Martins College of Art and Design Lives and works in London
	Selected Exhibition, Grant/Award
2006	Excellences in Art Award, Winchendon School
2006 2008	Excellences in Art Award, Winchendon School Odyssey Travel Grant, School of the Art Institute of Chicago Skyway Photo Contest, Honorable Mention
2008	Odyssey Travel Grant, School of the Art Institute of Chicago Skyway Photo Contest, Honorable Mention Nippon Steel. Inc. Exhibition, Chicago: Presidential Award/Scholarship *2009
	Odyssey Travel Grant, School of the Art Institute of Chicago Skyway Photo Contest, Honorable Mention
2008	Odyssey Travel Grant, School of the Art Institute of Chicago Skyway Photo Contest, Honorable Mention Nippon Steel. Inc. Exhibition, Chicago: Presidential Award/Scholarship *2009 "floating in wonderland" Gallery EGG, Tokyo Asian Heritage Month Emerging Artist Exhibition, Northern Trust Bank, Chicago "The First Principle" The Gallery in Cork Street, London
2008	Odyssey Travel Grant, School of the Art Institute of Chicago Skyway Photo Contest, Honorable Mention Nippon Steel. Inc. Exhibition, Chicago: Presidential Award/Scholarship *2009 "floating in wonderland" Gallery EGG, Tokyo Asian Heritage Month Emerging Artist Exhibition, Northern Trust Bank, Chicago
2008 2009 2011	Odyssey Travel Grant, School of the Art Institute of Chicago Skyway Photo Contest, Honorable Mention Nippon Steel. Inc. Exhibition, Chicago: Presidential Award/Scholarship *2009 "floating in wonderland" Gallery EGG, Tokyo Asian Heritage Month Emerging Artist Exhibition, Northern Trust Bank, Chicago "The First Principle" The Gallery in Cork Street, London Asian Student and Young Artist Art Festival "ASYAAF", Seoul

Summer Show, Phillips London